©2017 AS America Inc. www.dxv.com8/17
FEATURES
• �Made of solid surface material, made of pure acrylic
aluminum powder and PMMA (Poly methyl methacrylate)
• Clean, contemporary design
• Glossy finish
• Designed for small and unique spaces
• Template included for custom installation
• Drain plate sold separately
• Grid drain sold separately
• No overflow hole
DIMENSIONS
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
21" x 21" x 2-3/8" (533 x 533 x 60 mm)
BOWL INSIDE DIMENSIONS
19" (480 mm) wide
15-3/8" (390 mm) front to back
3-3/4" (96 mm) depth
COLORS/FINISHES
Canvas White (415)
COMPONENTS
D21040021.415  21" No-Hole Lavatory
D21040021001.415  21” Single-Hole Lavatory
D29005000.415  Drain Plate
COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATIONS
Meets or Exceeds CSA B45.5 / IAPMO Z124
DXV MODULUS™
21" LAVATORY
21"
(533 mm)
21"
(533 mm)
8"
(203 mm) 16"
(406 mm)
5-1/16"
 (128 mm)
2-3/8"
(60 mm)
1-1/16"
(26 mm)
15/16"
(24 mm)
1-1/16"
(26 mm)
1-1/16"
(26 mm)
11/16"
(18 mm)
4-1/8"
 (104 mm)
4-9/16"
(116 mm)
12-1/4"
(311 mm)
2-15/16"
(75 mm)
1-3/4" (45 mm)
2-11/16" (68 mm)
1-1/2"
(38 mm)
NOTES:
Fittings not included with fixture and
must be ordered separately.
Installation Instructions supplied with lavatory.
IMPORTANT:
Dimensions of fixtures are nominal and may vary within the range of tolerance established by ANSI standards.
These measurements are subject to change or cancellation. No responsibility is assumed for use of superseded or voided pages.